
 

 

 

*Region 6-AA Game 

Head Coach: Michael Beasley | Assistants: Rick and Rose Arnold 

Athletic Director: Derek Youngblood | Principal: Franklin McCormick 

Date Opponent Site Time 
Saturday 2.24.2024 Varsity Grand Slam Scrimmages  

Bluffton 

Battery Creek 

Walterboro  

10:00am 

11:45am 

Monday 3.4.2024 Williston-Elko  |  JV | Varsity Williston 5:00|6:30 

Wednesday 3.6.2024 Colleton County  |  JV | Varsity Walterboro 5:00|6:30 

Friday 3.8.2024 Colleton County  |  JV | Varsity Barnwell 5:00|6:30 

Tuesday 3.12.2024 *Ridgeland-Hardeeville  |  Varsity DH Ridgeland 6:00 

Wednesday 3.13.2024 Branchville  |  JV | Varsity Branchville 5:00|6:30 

Thursday 3.14.2024 Silver Bluff  |  JV | Varsity Barnwell 5:00|6:30 

Friday 3.15.2024 Swansea  |  JV | Varsity Swansea 5:00|6:30 

Tuesday 3.19.2024 Aiken  |  JV | Varsity Barnwell 5:00|6:30 

Wednesday 3.20.2024 Wagener-Salley  |  Varsity Wagener 6:30 

Friday 3.22.2024 Bamberg-Ehrhardt  |  JV | Varsity Barnwell 5:00|6:30 

Monday 3.25.2024 *Edisto  |  JV | Varsity Barnwell 5:00|6:30 

Tuesday 3.26.2024 Wagener-Salley  |  Varsity Barnwell 6:30 

Wednesday 3.27.2024 *Edisto  |  JV | Varsity Edisto 5:00|6:30 

Tuesday 4.9.2024 *Woodland  |  JV | Varsity Barnwell 5:00|6:30 

Wednesday 4.10.2024 Swansea  |  JV | Varsity Barnwell 3:30|5:00 

Friday 4.12.2024 *Woodland  |  JV | Varsity Woodland 5:00|6:30 

Tuesday 4.16.2024 *Hampton County  |  JV | Varsity Hampton 5:00|6:30 

Wednesday 4.17.2024 Bamberg-Ehrhardt  |  JV | Varsity Bamberg 5:00|6:30 

Thursday 4.18.2024 *Ridge Spring-Monetta  |  JV | Varsity Barnwell 5:00|6:30 

Friday 4.19.2024 *Hampton County   |  JV | Varsity Barnwell 5:00|6:30 

Monday 4.22.2024 Aiken  |  JV | Varsity Aiken 5:00|6:30 

Tuesday 4.23.2024 Williston-Elko  |  JV | Varsity Barnwell 5:00|6:30 

Wednesday 4.24.2024 Silver Bluff  |  JV | Varsity Silver Bluff 5:00|6:30 

Friday 4.26.2024 Branchville | JV | Varsity Barnwell  5:00|6:30 

Wednesday 5.1.2024 State District Playoffs  TBA TBA 

Friday 5.3.2024 State District Playoffs TBA TBA 

Monday 5.6.2024 State District Playoffs TBA TBA 

Wednesday 5.8.2024 District Championship TBA TBA 

2024 Barnwell JV/Varsity Softball 

 


